@
‘f FreshairFitness

The outdoor gym specialists

Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council Quote Date: 23/10/2023 _

Elizabeth Martin Project Name: Park Package with

SN15 4PH Colour: Green & Beige
QUOTATION

To Supply & Install with Minimum Wear Pad

Total Equipment £7,790.00
Installation £3,031.00
Total Grass Tiles Cost £900.00
Delivery £560.00
Park Package Discount -£2,381.00
Sub Total £9,900.00
VAT @ 20 % £1,980.00
TOTAL £11,880.00

This quote is valid for 3 months.

Delivery time 6-8 weeks from confirmation of order.

Quotations for installation into grass areas are subject to ground being
level and soft and having good access.

Maximum 50mtr carry to furthest point. Subject to site survey.

PLEASE CALL 01483 608860 opt.1
FOR ANY FURTHER ADVICE

Price pledge: Fresh-Air Fitness believe this price to be most competitive within the market place.
However, we will always endeavour to match any written like for like quote.

All orders and quotations are subject to our terms and conditions.

Fresh Air Fitness is a trading division of Hugh Harris Ltd
Registered in England Number 416872 Registered VAT Number 211561310 www.freshairfithess.co.uk



@
‘f FreshairFitness

The outdoor gym specialists

Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council QUOTATION
Elizabeth Martin 2
SN15 4PH page

Quote Date:

Project Name: Park Package with

Colour: Green & Beige

To Supply & Install with Minimum Wear Pad

Equipment
Cost

QTY
1 Air Skier. £854.00
1 Double Air Walker. £1,299.00
1 Combination SCP/PDC. £2,008.00
1 Leg Lift Station. £850.00
1 The Rider. £817.00
1 Seated Leg-Press. £1,006.00
1 Arm & Pedal Bike (Disabled use). £956.00

Fresh Air Fitness is a trading division of Hugh Harris Ltd
Registered in England Number 416872 Registered VAT Number 211561310

Basic
Installation

PERITEM —

£419.00
£504.00
£419.00
£504.00
£419.00
£347.00
£419.00

Area

m2

1.5

Grass Tile
Cost m’

£120.00
£120.00
£180.00
£120.00
£120.00
£180.00

£60.00

TOTAL

£1,393.00
£1,923.00
£2,607.00
£1,474.00
£1,356.00
£1,533.00
£1,435.00

www.freshairfitness.co.uk



