

Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council Elizabeth Martin SN15 4PH Quote Date: 23/10/2023
Project Name: Park Package with
Colour: Green & Beige

QUOTATION To Supply & Install with Minimum Wear Pad

Total Equipment	£7,790.00
Installation	£3,031.00
Total Grass Tiles Cost	£900.00
Delivery	£560.00
Park Package Discount	-£2,381.00

Sub Total	£9,900.00
VAT @ 20 %	£1,980.00
TOTAL	£11,880.00

This quote is valid for 3 months.

Delivery time 6-8 weeks from confirmation of order.

Quotations for installation into grass areas are subject to ground being level and soft and having good access.

Maximum 50mtr carry to furthest point. Subject to site survey.

PLEASE CALL 01483 608860 opt.1 FOR ANY FURTHER ADVICE

Price pledge: Fresh-Air Fitness believe this price to be most competitive within the market place. However, we will always endeavour to match any written like for like quote.

All orders and quotations are subject to our terms and conditions.



Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council Elizabeth Martin SN15 4PH

QUOTATION page 2

Quote Date:

Project Name: Park Package with Colour: Green & Beige

To Supply & Install with Minimum Wear Pad

		Equipment Cost	Basic Installation	Area m²	Grass Tile Cost m ²	
QT	Y		PER ITEM -			TOTAL
1	Air Skier.	£854.00	£419.00	3	£120.00	£1,393.00
1	Double Air Walker.	£1,299.00	£504.00	3	£120.00	£1,923.00
1	Combination SCP/PDC.	£2,008.00	£419.00	4.5	£180.00	£2,607.00
1	Leg Lift Station.	£850.00	£504.00	3	£120.00	£1,474.00
1	The Rider.	£817.00	£419.00	3	£120.00	£1,356.00
1	Seated Leg-Press.	£1,006.00	£347.00	4.5	£180.00	£1,533.00
1	Arm & Pedal Bike (Disabled use).	£956.00	£419.00	1.5	£60.00	£1,435.00